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2010/03/01 10:19
2010/03/01 18:09
2010/03/02 8:38
2010/03/02 17:43
2010/03/03 9:46
2010/03/04 8:13
2010/03/05 8:53
2010/03/06 7:36
2010/03/07 7:51
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2010/03/11 18:56
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2010/03/13 20:20
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2010/03/18 18:01
2010/03/19 18:00
2010/03/20 18:49
2010/03/21 21:29
2010/03/22 20:51

10579.0 18363.1 28942.1 0.0 17.299 0.0 ←積算値リセット失敗
10583.1 18363.1 28946.2 4.1 4.1 19.961 2.662 2.7 -1.438 -1.438 65% 65%
10585.0 18364.1 28949.1 7.0 2.9 23.566 6.267 3.6 -0.733 0.705 90% 124%
10587.3 18364.4 28951.7 9.6 2.6 26.065 8.766 2.5 -0.834 -0.101 91% 96%
10589.8 18367.4 28957.2 15.1 5.5 31.889 14.59 5.8 -0.51 0.324 97% 106%
10594.0 18378.7 28972.7 30.6 15.5 47.059 29.76 15.2 -0.84 -0.33 97% 98%
10599.4 18384.0 28983.4 41.3 10.7 57.919 40.62 10.9 -0.68 0.16 98% 101%
10603.4 18400.3 29003.7 61.6 20.3 77.628 60.329 19.7 -1.271 -0.591 98% 97%
10607.7 18405.2 29012.9 70.8 9.2 87.149 69.85 9.5 -0.95 0.321 99% 103%
10613.1 18410.6 29023.7 81.6 10.8 98.534 81.235 11.4 -0.365 0.585 100% 105%
10619.1 18415.5 29034.6 92.5 10.9 110.197 92.898 11.7 0.398 0.763 100% 107%
10625.7 18430.4 29056.1 114.0 21.5 131.537 114.238 21.3 0.238 -0.16 100% 99%
10629.1 18435.9 29065 122.9 8.9 140.709 123.41 9.2 0.51 0.272 100% 103% 温水器CT位置変更
10634.4 18440.9 29075.3 133.2 10.3 151.352 134.053 10.6 0.853 0.343 101% 103%
10639.4 18451.7 29091.1 149.0 15.8 167.078 149.779 15.7 0.779 -0.074 101% 100%
10643.9 18457.2 29101.1 159.0 10.0 177.489 160.19 10.4 1.19 0.411 101% 104%
10647.7 18461.7 29109.4 167.3 8.3 186.185 168.886 8.7 1.586 0.396 101% 105%
10653.4 18466.4 29119.8 177.7 10.4 197.039 179.74 10.9 2.04 0.454 101% 104%
10657.4 18471.6 29129 186.9 9.2 206.343 189.044 9.3 2.144 0.104 101% 101%
10661.6 18480.0 29141.6 199.5 12.6 218.889 201.59 12.5 2.09 -0.054 101% 100%
10670.1 18485.6 29155.7 213.6 14.1 233.874 216.575 15.0 2.975 0.885 101% 106% エアコン開始
10678.6 18500.9 29179.5 237.4 23.8 257.829 240.53 24.0 3.13 0.155 101% 101%
10685.4 18505.5 29190.9 248.8 11.4 270.080 252.781 12.3 3.981 0.851 102% 107%
10692.6 18511.7 29204.3 262.2 13.4 284.364 267.065 14.3 4.865 0.884 102% 107%

-5

0

5

2010/03/01 10:19

2010/03/01 18:09

2010/03/02 8:38

2010/03/02 17:43

2010/03/03 9:46

2010/03/04 8:13

2010/03/05 8:53

2010/03/06 7:36

2010/03/07 7:51

2010/03/08 13:51

2010/03/09 16:48

2010/03/10 22:07

2010/03/11 18:56

2010/03/12 20:32

2010/03/13 20:20

2010/03/14 21:17

2010/03/15 18:07

2010/03/16 21:56

2010/03/17 19:52

2010/03/18 18:01

2010/03/19 18:00

2010/03/20 18:49

2010/03/21 21:29

2010/03/22 20:51

グラフ 3
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